METAL STUD PARTITIONS
S
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURAL DECK
CONTINUOUS METAL STUD RUNNER
PARTITION TYPE NUMBERING SYSTEM
S4F.1
S: STUD
C: CHASE/FURRING
M: MASONRY
R: FIRE-RATED STUD
L: LOW
1: 7/8" FURRING CHANNEL
2: 1 5/8" METAL STUD
3: 2 1/2" METAL STUD
4: 3 5/8" METAL STUD
6: 6" METAL STUD
8: 8" METAL STUD
'M' SERIES
4: 4" CMU
6: 6" CMU
8: 8" CMU
S: STANDARD (FULL-HEIGHT STUD, GYPSUM BOARD 6" ABOVE CEILING)
F: STUD AND GYPSUM BOARD FULL HEIGHT
C: STUD AND GYPSUM BOARD 6" ABOVE CEILING
1: ADD ACOUSTICAL INSULATION (STUD PARTITIONS)
2: ADD BULLET-RESISTANT FIBERGLASS PANEL
'R' SERIES
1: 1 HOUR RATED PARTITION
2: 2 HOUR RATED PARTITION
M2C 2" CMU SOAP
C6C 6" x 20 GA. METAL STUDS
CONTINUOUS SLIP-TYPE  DEFLECTION TRACK
CEILING PER REFLECTED
CEILING PLAN
UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURAL DECK
S1 ONE LAYER OF 5/8" TYPE X
SOUNDBREAK/SOUND-DAMPENING GYPSUM
BOARD ON 1/2" RESILIENT CHANNELS @ 24"
O.C. ON 6"  X 20 GA. METAL STUDS @ 16" O.C.
ON 5/8" TYPE X  GYPSUM BOARD - EXTEND
TO UNDERSIDE OF DECK - PROVIDE 6"
SOUND ATTENUATION BLANKET FULL
HEIGHT, STC-57 MIN. PARTITION
1"
 M
AX
BOND BREAKER TAPE
ORCHESTRA ROOM
PROVIDE CONTINUOUS SEALANT
METAL STUD PARTITIONS - SOUND RATED
CONTINUOUS METAL STUD RUNNER
BASE PER FINISH PLANS
1
PR-00006
COPYRIGHT 2023, STUDIO GC, INC.
223 West Jackson Boulevard, Suite 1200
Chicago, Illinois 60606
(312) 253-3400